2/2 DS H 2 01 E LEC TR I C A L I N S TA LL ATI O N S O LUTI O N S FO R B U I LD I N G S   2 CH C 0 0 0 0 0 2 C0 2 01
2
Test pushbutton
Test pushbutton to verify
the correct functioning
of the device.
Easy to install
Supply possible either

Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
1+N AC 30 B 6 344018 DSH201 B6 AC30 2CSR255070R1065 0.182 1
10 354215 DSH201 B10 AC30 2CSR255070R1105 0.182 1
16 343912 DSH201 B16 AC30 2CSR255070R1165 0.182 1
20 354116 DSH201 B20 AC30 2CSR255070R1205 0.182 1
25 343813 DSH201 B25 AC30 2CSR255070R1255 0.182 1
32 354017 DSH201 B32 AC30 2CSR255070R1325 0.182 1
40 343714 DSH201 B40 AC30 2CSR255070R1405 0.182 1
C 6 353911 DSH201 C6 AC30 2CSR255070R1064 0.182 1
10 343615 DSH201 C10 AC30 2CSR255070R1104 0.182 1
13 244035 DSH201 C13 AC30 2CSR255070R1134 0.182 1
16 353812 DSH201 C16 AC30 2CSR255070R1164 0.182 1
20 343516 DSH201 C20 AC30 2CSR255070R1204 0.182 1
25 353713 DSH201 C25 AC30 2CSR255070R1254 0.182 1
32 343417 DSH201 C32 AC30 2CSR255070R1324 0.182 1
40 353614 DSH201 C40 AC30 2CSR255070R1404 0.182 1
1+N A 30 B 6 237532 DSH201 B6 A30 2CSR255170R1065 0.182 1
10 237433 DSH201 B10 A30 2CSR255170R1105 0.182 1
16 237334 DSH201 B16 A30 2CSR255170R1165 0.182 1
20 237235 DSH201 B20 A30 2CSR255170R1205 0.182 1
25 237236 DSH201 B25 A30 2CSR255170R1255 0.182 1
32 237037 DSH201 B32 A30 2CSR255170R1325 0.182 1
40 236931 DSH201 B40 A30 2CSR255170R1405 0.182 1
C 6 269236 DSH201 C6 AC30 2CSR255170R1064 0.182 1
10 236832 DSH201 C10 AC30 2CSR255170R1104 0.182 1
13 236733 DSH201 C13 AC30 2CSR255170R1134 0.182 1
16 236634 DSH201 C16 AC30 2CSR255170R1164 0.182 1
20 236535 DSH201 C20 AC30 2CSR255170R1204 0.182 1
25 236436 DSH201 C25 AC30 2CSR255170R1254 0.182 1
32 236337 DSH201 C32 AC30 2CSR255170R1324 0.182 1
40 236238 DSH201 C40 AC30 2CSR255170R1404 0.182 1
Connection with busbars
Cage terminals are designed for installation with PSH busbars.
Details of the most common 12-pins versions.
No.
of pins
Phases mm2 Cu-No. Kg Bbn 4016779
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
Pack
unit
Type code Order code Kg pc.
12 2 10 0.07 651882 PSH 2/12 1) 2CDL120001R1012 0.08 50
1) inclusive of end caps
2/6 DS H 2 01 E LEC TR I C A L I N S TA LL ATI O N S O LUTI O N S FO R B U I LD I N G S   2 CH C 0 0 0 0 0 2 C0 2 01
2
—
RCBOs DSH201
Dimensions
—
Overall dimensions
All measurements in mm
44
69
17.5
35 6.8
4585